79AIC EUROPE GmbH · Sales & technical support of AIC capacitors · Telefon: +49 (0)2151- 4943-5 · E-Mail: info@aic-europe.com · www.aic-europe.com
Standard Performances · Most Compact Design
HU · Snap-In · 6000h /105 °C
Items Characteristics
Temperature range
-40°C ~ + 105°C (200VDC - 250VDC)
-25°C ~ + 105°C (400VDC - 550VDC)
Capacitance tolerance (at 20°C) Standard +/- 20%, -10%/+30% on request

 Specifications · Spezifikationen
WPECS3ZR331 M2GHU
 Product Code · Bestellbezeichnung
Rated voltage code
Code Voltage
2D 200
2E 250
2V 350
2G 400
420V 420
2W 450
2H 500
2L 550
Length code
Code L Code L
S1 20 S10 65
S2 25 S11 70
S3 30 S12 75
S4 35 S13 80
S5 40 S14 85
S6 45 S15 90
S7 50 S16 95
S8 55 S17 100
S9 60 S18 105
Capacitance tolerance
M : ± 20%
Q : -10% ~ +30%
Diameter code
Code ØD
W 20
X 22
Y 25
Z 30
A 35
B 40
H 46
C 50
Type of series Outer design code
None:
PET sleeve and PVC plate
WPEC:
PET sleeve without plate
Capacitance code
The first two digits are significant.
The last digit indicates the number
of following zeros in µF.
Example: Series HU · 400 V · 330 µF ± 20 % · 30 x 30 mm · 2-pin terminal · without plate
Others on request
Refer to page 9 for available terminal shapes and dimensions. · Auf Seite 9 finden Sie die verfügbaren Bauformen und Maße.
 Outline Drawings · Bauformen
* Typical value using sleeve which is free from any scratches and damages
Terminal
symbol code
R: 2-claw 6.3 mm
S: 4-claw 6.3 mm
C: 2-claw short 4.0 mm
X: 4-claw short 4.0 mm
E: 3-claw short 4.0 mm
T: 2-lugs 4.5 mm
80 AIC EUROPE GmbH · Sales & technical support of AIC capacitors · Telefon: +49 (0)2151- 4943-5 · E-Mail: info@aic-europe.com · www.aic-europe.com
200 VDC
Code: 2D
Surge Voltage
250 VDC
330
1.20 2.76 330 0.15 20x35 HU2D331M#WS4
1.07 2.46 330 0.15 22x25 HU2D331M#XS2
390 1.24 2.85 280 0.15 22x30 HU2D391M#XS3
470 1.31 3.01 240 0.15 25x25 HU2D471M#YS2
560
1.58 3.63 200 0.15 22x35 HU2D561M#XS4
1.52 3.50 200 0.15 25x30 HU2D561M#YS3
680